GWM
motorgearbox
Let’s gear up!
The leading economical geared motor
for poly greenhouse applications from
De Gier Drive Systems
With the introduction of the new GWM gearmotor, De Gier Drive Systems strengthens
its leading position. The GWM is a modular motor gearbox,  specially developed for the

[kW]
U
[V]
I
[A]
n
[rpm]
P
[kW]
U
[V]
I
[A]
m
[kg]
P.GWM15.1.400.52.K 150 5,2 0,25 230 / 400 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 6,2 0,3 277 / 480 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 14,3
P.GWM15.1.400.52.KW 150 5,2 0,25 230 / 400 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 6,2 0,3 277 / 480 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 16,6
P.GWM30.1.400.26.K 300 2,6 0,25 230 / 400 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 3,1 0,3 277 / 480 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 14,5
P.GWM30.1.400.26.KW 300 2,6 0,25 230 / 400 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 3,1 0,3 277 / 480 (~3) 1,4 / 0,8 16,8
P.GWM30.1.400.52.K 300 5,2 0,37 230 / 400 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 6,2 0,44 277 / 480 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 14,7
P.GWM30.1.400.52.KW 300 5,2 0,37 230 / 400 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 6,2 0,44 277 / 480 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 17
P.GWM45.1.400.26.K 450 2,6 0,37 230 / 400 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 3,1 0,44 277 / 480 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 14,9
P.GWM45.1.400.26.KW 450 2,6 0,37 230 / 400 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 3,1 0,44 277 / 480 (~3) 1,7 / 1,0 17,2
The unique design prevents
the limit switch from
from malfunctioning if
 improperly connection